Pyramid Plus
Certified Trainer

TRAINING INFORMATION

Completionofall18sessionsof Pyramid
PlusApproachwillsatisfylicensing
requirementsfor Child Guidance
Strategies ECE103 & PDIS Series
Training

Audience Administrators, coaches, trainers,
teachers, board members, child care providers,
mental health consultants, early intervention
providers, and other health professionals

Location
ZOOM & Google Docs — on line platform
Participants must be comfortable using

these platforms or willing to learn ©

To Register:

Complete Registration Form and return to LJ
by mail or email. Information on registration
form

Payment Options
1. $395/Participant paid with registration

2.Contact trainer for payment plan
options with 5150 deposit

After registration participants will
receive a google document file to
participate in class activities along with a
zoom link & password.

To make up a session there is a $35 fee.
You must complete all 18 sessions to
receive certificate, No refunds.

Contact Certified Trainer for Questions
LJ Werner, MA — ECSE

Colorado Early Childhood Approved
Advance Trainer & Level 1 Coach
Pyramid Plus Certified Trainer & Coach
303-330-8277
kidzwithease@gmail.com

Sponsored by:

In the event that the teacher cancels class:
Make Up Date: 05/17/2021

ONLINE (zoom) Pyramid Plus Approach Training, Winter/Spring 2021
Registration Closes January 18, 2021

Evidence Based Best Inclusive Practices on Supporting Social Emotional Development
& Addressing Challenging Behaviors. Birth through 5 years old

Monday January 25, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 1: Introduction to the Pyramid Plus Approach

Monday February 1, 2021
Session 2: Inclusion: Understanding IDEA and Beyond

5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Saturday February 8, 2021
Session 3: Effective Workforce & System

9:00 am - 12:30 pm
Monday February 22, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 4: Defining Social Emotional Development & Evidence Based Practices

Saturday February 27, 2021
Session 5: Nurturing and Responsive Relationships

9:00am - 1:00pm

Monday March 1, 2021
Session 6: Partnering Effectively with Families

5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Monday March 8, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00pm

Session 7: Supportive Environment: Physical Environments

Saturday March 13, 2021
Session 8: Supportive Environment: Schedules & Routines

9:00am - 12:30pm

Monday March 15, 2021
Session 9: Supportive Environment: Expectations & Transitions

5:30pm - 9:00pm

Monday March 29, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 10: Universal Screening: Early Detection of Social Emotional Growth

Monday April 5, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 11: Teaming with Families/Writing Functional Goals & Outcomes

Monday April 12, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 12: Intentional Planning & Embedded Learning Opportunities

Saturday, April 17, 2021
Session 13: Teaching Social & Friendship Skills

9:00am - 12:30pm

Monday April 19, 2021
Session 14: Emotional Literacy & Competence

5:30pm - 9:00pm
Monday April 26, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 15: Supporting Early Development: Self-Regulation to Conflict Resolution

Monday May 3, 2021
Session 16: Overview for Creating a Behavior Support Plan

5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Monday May 10, 2021 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Session 17: Understanding the Functions of Behavior & Assessment

Saturday May 15, 2021 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Session 18: Developing, Implementing & Monitoring Strategies PBS
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